
Thursday August 13, 2009
Race 1 K1 Men 1000m Heat 1 9:00 AM

Plan D 1/7 To SF + next BT Rest Out
LANE BIB# LAST FIRST AFF

1 233 SRAMEK Braniskav CZE
2 772 TAY Zi Qiang SIN
3 214 GARCIA Jorge CUB
4 726 RYAHOV Anton RUS
5 177 VAN KOEVERDEN Adam CAN
6 445 LEB Eran ISR
7 978 RAMOS Gleinso VEN
8 565 VALDEZ Jesus MEX
9 486 SUZUKI Yasuhiro JPN

Thursday August 13, 2009
Race 2 K1 Men 1000m Heat 2 9:07 AM

Plan D 1/7 To SF + next BT Rest Out
LANE BIB# LAST FIRST AFF

1 099 PANNECOUCKE Laurens BEL
2 006 EL-ADOUI Mohamed ALG
3 951 HOUSE Morgan USA
4 318 HOFF Max GER
5 505 SOLBERG Oyvind NOR
6 649 PIMENTA Fernando POR
7 891 MRABET Mohamed Ali TUN
8 270 MIKKONEN Kalle FIN
9 124 KIRCHEV Miroslav BUL

Thursday August 13, 2009
Race 3 K1 Men 1000m Heat 3 9:14 AM

Plan D 1/7 To SF + next BT Rest Out
LANE BIB# LAST FIRST AFF

1 864 GUSTAFSSON Anders SWE
2 971 SERGEY Borzov UZB
3 546 MARC Seidel LUX
4 835 HERNANZ Javier ESP
5 057 WALLACE Ken AUS
6 451 BENASSI Maximilian ITA
7 781 JANKOVEE Martin SVK
8 898 TOPAL Mehmet TUR
9



Thursday August 13, 2009
Race 4 K1 Men 1000m Heat 4 9:21 AM

Plan D 1/7 To SF + next BT Rest Out
LANE BIB# LAST FIRST AFF

1 024 Dal-Bo Daniel ARG
2 203 UTANGA Josh COK
3 101 BITENCOURT RIBEIRO Gilvan BRA
4 801 ZUPANCIC REGENT Jernej SLO
5 590 FERGUSON Steven NZL
6 242 HOLTEN POULSEN Rene DEN
7 524 ZALUPE Kristaps LAT
8 859 GANNOUWA Levente SRI
9

Thursday August 13, 2009
Race 5 K1 Men 1000 Heat 5 9:28 AM

Plan D 1/7 To SF + next BT Rest Out
LANE BIB# LAST FIRST AFF

1 439 WATKINS Barry IRL
2 664 JIMENEZ Francisco PUR
3 535 NEKRIOSIUS Ricardas LTU
4 812 RUBENSTEIN Shaun RSA
5 408 KUCSERA Gabor HUN
6 933 TSURKAN Vitaliy UKR
7 383 ARTURO ESTRADA LETONA Luis GUA
8 209 STJEPAN Janic CRO
9



Thursday August 13, 2009
Race 6 C-1 Men 1000m Heat 1 9:35 AM

Plan C
LANE BIB# LAST FIRST AFF

1 017 HENRIQUES Eduardo ANG
2 038 NADARYAN Ishkhan ARM
3 926 NEDASHKOVSKYY Viktor UKR
4 285 GOUBEL Mathieu FRA
5 419 VAJDA Attila HUN
6 165 OLDERSHAW Mark CAN
7 217 RAMOS Reidel CUB
8 503 MURATOV Ruslan KAZ
9

Thursday August 13, 2009
Race 7 C-1 Men 1000m Heat 2 9:42 AM

Plan C
LANE BIB# LAST FIRST AFF

1
2 895 KAYA Eren TUR
3 537 SUKLIN Jevgenij LTU
4 686 MIRONCIC Florin-Giorgian ROU
5 787 RUSNAK Marej SVK
6 961 RODRIQUEZ Yariel USA
7 753 RUZICIC Dusan SRB
8 384 VELASQUEZ DIONICIO Fernando Enrique GUA
9

Race 8 C-1 Men 1000m Heat 3 9:49 AM
Plan C

LANE BIB# LAST FIRST AFF
1
2 260 LAZO ARANA Andres Felipe ECU
3 520 EZMALIS Mikelis LAT
4 558 CRISTOBAL Everavdo MEX
5 824 CAL David ESP
6 379 KILIGKARIDIS Andreas GRE
7 110 MORENO Wladimir S. BRA
8 049 LACHMANN Torsten AUS
9

1/6 To SF + 3 next BT Rest Out

1/6 To SF + 3 next BT Rest Out

Thursday August 13, 2009

1/6 To SF + 3 next BT Rest Out



Race 9 C-1 Men 1000m Heat 4 9:56 AM
Plan C

LANE BIB# LAST FIRST AFF
1
2 196 GUZMAN Ricardo CHI
3 622 KULETA Piotr POL
4 702 FOMICHEV Konstantin RUS
5 310 BRENDEL Sebastian GER
6 973 VADIM Menkov UZB
7 487 TAKENAKA Issei JPN
8 360 LARERENCE Matthew GBR
9

Thursday August 13, 2009

1/6 To SF + 3 next BT Rest Out



Race 10 K-2 Men 1000m Heat 1 10:03 AM
Plan C

LANE BIB# LAST FIRST AFF
1 965 DOLAN Patrick USA

943 DOLAN Ryan USA
2 545 CHRISTIAN Seidel LUX

546 MARC Seidel LUX
3 913 BAK Igor UKR

917 IVANCHENKO Igor UKR
4 709 KOZLOV Andrey RUS

724 POGREBAN Vasily RUS
5 287 HUBERT Etienne FRA

288 HYBOIS Arnaud FRA
6 827 COSGAYA Diego ESP

839 MERCHAN Emilio ESP
7 875 GUBSER David SUI

876 GUBSER Remo SUI
8 662 ANQUEIRA Krishna PUR

664 JIMENEZ Francisco J PUR
9 122 DIMITROV Mariyan BUL

125 STEFANOV Aleksandar BUL

Race 11 K-2 Men 1000m Heat 2 10:10 AM
Plan C

LANE BIB# LAST FIRST AFF
1 427 SWAROOP Shanty IND

428 YENDAPHA Arambam IND
2 798 KUK Rok SLO

799 LEBAN Lovro SLO
3 355 COX Edward GBR

365 RUTHERFORD Edward GBR
4 504 NORENBERG Jacob NOR

506 VERAAS LARSEN Eirik NOR
5 621 KUJAWSKI Mariusz POL

626 NICKOWSKI Marcin POL
6 239 BOEJESEN Jimmy DEN

249 STAER Emil DEN
7 672 ANGHEL Ionut ROU

692 VASILE Stefan ROU
8 578 KOENDERS Robin NED

580 VAN DEN BERG Ruud NED
9

Thursday August 13, 2009

1/6 To SF + 3 next BT Rest Out

Thursday August 13, 2009

1/6 To SF + 3 next BT Rest Out



Race 12 K-2 Men 1000m Heat 3 10:17 AM
Plan C

LANE BIB# LAST FIRST AFF
1 216 MONTALVO Carlos CUB

218 TORRES Reinier CUB
2 533 MALINAUSKAS Rokas LTU

536 OLIJNIK Andrej LTU
3 455 COLOMBI Mattia ITA

456 DALL'ACQUA Nicola ITA
4 587 BICKNELL Scott NZL

588 BURBIDGE Troy NZL
5 396 GONCZY Gabor HUN

404 KOKENY Roland HUN
6 778 ERBAN Robert SVK

790 WIEBAUER Andrej SVK
7 813 SCHOEMAN Cam RSA

815 WATERWORTH Stuart RSA
8 501 Alexeyev Yevgeniy KAZ

502 Torlopov Dmitriy KAZ
9

Race 13 K-2 Men 1000m Heat 4 10:24 AM
Plan C

LANE BIB# LAST FIRST AFF
1 485 SASAKI Takehiko JPN

488 WATANABE Hiroki JPN
2 766 LEE Wei Liang Bill SIN

770 ONG Wei Li SIN
3 022 Bergero Juan Pablo ARG

026 De Torres Pablo ARG
4 096 CAUWENBERGH Oliver BEL

098 MAESEN Bob BEL
5 322 LINDNER Sebastian GER

336 ZAHM Norman GER
6 050 MORRISON Luke AUS

053 SMITH David AUS
7 146 DOBER JR. Richard CAN

158 JORENS Steven CAN
8 896 KURU Ozturk TUR

898 TOPAL Mehmet TUR
9

Thursday August 13, 2009

1/6 To SF + 3 next BT Rest Out

Thursday August 13, 2009

1/6 To SF + 3 next BT Rest Out



Race 14 C-2 Men 1000m Heat 1 10:31 AM
Plan A

LANE BIB# LAST FIRST AFF
1 076 BEZUGLIY Sergey AZE

078 PROKOPENKO Maksim AZE
2 484 SAKAMOTO Naoya JPN

487 TAKENAKA Issei JPN
3 929 SAZONOV Volodymyr UKR

931 SPAK Oleksii UKR
4 674 BOGDAN Niculae (Flocea) ROU

689 POPA Constantin-Ciprian ROU
5 321 LEUE Erik GER

335 WYLENZEK Tomasz GER
6 082 BAHDANOVICH Aliaksandr BLR

083 BAHDANOVICH Andrei BLR
7 822 BOUZA Jose Luis ESP

828 COSTA Daniel ESP
8 989 Paredes Edvard VEN

991 Laboraa Edvyn VEN
9 947 FINLAYSON Robert USA

962 SCHWEDHELN Alejandro USA

Race 15 C-2 Men 1000m Heat 2 10:38 AM
Plan A

LANE BIB# LAST FIRST AFF
1 137 BEAUCHESNE-SEVIGNY Gabriel CAN

172 RUSSELL Andrew CAN
2 121 ALIEV Adnan BUL

123 GEORGIEV Deyan BUL
3 715 LIPKIN Nikolay RUS

719 MELANTYEV Victor RUS
4 618 GRZYBOWSKI Marcin POL

636 WOSZCZYNSKI Lukasz POL
5 213 BULNES Jose CUB

219 TORRES Serguey CUB
6 413 SAFRAN Matyas HUN

414 SAFRAN Mihaly HUN
7 286 HEMONIC Bertrand FRA

296 TCHAMBA William FRA
8 226 DVORAK Filip CZE

230 RADON Jaroslav CZE
9

Thursday August 13, 2009

1/3 Direct to Final 4/7 +next BT to SF Rest Out

Thursday August 13, 2009

1/3 Direct to Final 4/7 +next BT to SF Rest Out



RECTIFIED
Race 16 K-4 Men 1000m Heat 1 10:45 AM

Plan B
LANE BIB# LAST FIRST AFF

1 981 PEREZ Marcus VEN
982 RAMOS Giovanni VEN
983 RODRIGUEZ Gabriel VEN
984 COLMERCREZ Jesus VEN

2 950 HORNSBY Tim USA
954 MAXWELL Dion USA
959 PETROVICS David USA
960 RITCHIE Sam USA

3 280 BURGER Guillaume FRA
282 COLIN Philippe FRA
290 JOUVE Sébastien FRA
292 LECRUBIER Vincent FRA

4 718 MEDVEDEV Ilya RUS
727 SALAHOV Evgeny RUS
739 VASILYEV Anton RUS
740 VISHNYAKOV Konstantin RUS

5 308 ALTEPOST Lutz GER
311 BROECKL Norman GER
313 ECKBRETT Torsten GER
316 GOLDSCHMIDT Bjoern GER

6 457 FALLI Filippo ITA
460 MONTE Angelo ITA
463 PRA FLORIANI Mauro ITA
464 RICCHETTI Alberto ITA

7 224 ANDRLIK Jan CZE
228 HORSKY Ondrej CZE
232 SOUCEK Jan CZE
234 STERBA Jan CZE

8 475 HOTTA Shohei JPN
482 MIZUMOTO Keiji JPN
485 SASAKI Takehiko JPN
488 WATANABE Hiroki JPN

9

Thursday August 13, 2009

1st to Final 2/7 to SF Rest Out



RECTIFIED
Race 17 K-4 Men 1000m Heat 2 10:52 AM

Plan B
LANE BIB# LAST FIRST AFF

1

2 240 DAGNAES Nikolaj DEN
247 OESTERGAARD Esben DEN
248 SPLIID Adam DEN

TBD DEN
3 678 COSTEA Dan ROU

682 GAVRILA Petrus ROU
687 MITREA Ionut ROU
690 PORCARASU Ionut Iustin ROU

4 081 ABALMASAU Aliaksei BLR
086 LITVINCHUK Artur BLR
087 MAKHNEU Vadzim BLR
089 PIATRUSHENKA Raman BLR

5 615 GAWRYCH Przemyslaw POL
623 LUCZAK Krzysztof POL
627 OLEJNICZAK Mateusz POL
634 WARDOWICZ Dawid POL

6 916 IEROMIN Ruslan UKR
924 MAMUTOV Ruslan UKR
932 TERESHCHENKO Vladyslav UKR
934 VAKULENKO Sergiy UKR

7 156 HILL Rhys CAN
163 MORTIMER Angus CAN
168 PELLINI Christopher CAN
170 REARDON Brady CAN

8 892 GULBAHAR Mustafa TUR
894 KARAHAN Emre TUR
897 TOLGA KARAOGLANOGLU Orcun TUR
899 YILDIRIM Cagribey TUR

9

Thursday August 13, 2009

1st to Final 2/7 to SF Rest Out



Race 18 K-4 Men 1000m Heat 3 10:59 AM
Plan B

LANE BIB# LAST FIRST AFF
1

2 808 BURDEN Nic RSA
810 JENKINS Len RSA
811 LOUW Greg RSA
814 STUBBS Nick RSA

3 041 ALAGICH Chris AUS
042 ALSTON Chad AUS
043 BAKER Reece AUS
055 URQUHART Matthew AUS

4 390 BOROS Gergely HUN
391 BOZSIK Gabor HUN
398 GYOKOS Lajos HUN
416 SIK Marton HUN

5 785 RISZDORFER Michal SVK
786 RISZDORFER Richard SVK
788 TARR Juraj SVK
789 VLEEK Erik SVK

6 834 GONZALEZ Jovino ESP
843 PENA Inigo ESP
846 PINA Diego ESP
851 RODRIGUEZ Victor ESP

7 356 DANIELS Andrew GBR
357 FARRELL Ben GBR
359 HASTINGS Stuart GBR
371 WYCHERLEY Paul GBR

8 862 ANDERSSON Niklas SWE
863 BARSK Johannes SWE
869 SVANQUIST Christian SWE
870 SVENSSON Anders SWE

9

Thursday August 13, 2009

1st to Final 2/7 to SF Rest Out



Race 19 K-4 Women 500m Heat 1 11:06 AM
Plan A

LANE BIB# LAST FIRST AFF
1 940 BURKE Jennifer USA

945 FARRAR-WELLMAN Ariel USA
946 FARRAR-WELLMAN Maia USA
955 MCELROY Kaitlyn USA

2 136 BARRE Mylanie CAN
148 FOURNEL Emilie CAN
152 GAUTHIER Kristin CAN
166 ORTON Genevieve CAN

3 673 BERCHIU Nicoleta Christina ROU
676 CIOBANU Oana Alexandra ROU
684 LAURIC Irina ROU
688 PLESCA Sorina Bianca ROU

4 046 DAVIS Hannah AUS
047 FOGARTY Lyndsie AUS
051 NICHOLLS Alana AUS
052 RUSS Lisa AUS

5 312 DIETZE Tina GER
320 LEONHARDT Carolin GER
328 REINHARDT Nicole GER
330 WAGNER-AUGUSTIN Katrin GER

6 837 MANCHON Beatriz ESP
840 MOLANES Sonia ESP
847 PORTELA Teresa ESP
856 SMIDAKOVA Jana ESP

7 698 BORISOVA Natalia RUS
713 KYDINOVA Sveta RUS
714 LAVROVA Anastasia RUS
716 LOBOVA Natalia RUS

8 920 KLINOVA Inna UKR
923 LISOVA Kateryna UKR
925 MURAVYOVA Iryna UKR
927 OSYPENKO-RADOMSKA Inna UKR

9 476 KAKIZAKI Shiho JPN
477 KITAMOTO Shinobu JPN
479 KUNO Ayaka JPN
483 OHMURA Asumi JPN

Thursday August 13, 2009

1/3 Direct to Final 4/7 + next BT to SF Rest Out



Race 20 K-4 Women 500m Heat 2 11:13 AM
Plan A

LANE BIB# LAST FIRST AFF
1 223 ADAMOVA Anna CZE

225 BLAHOVA Jana CZE
229 HROCHOVA Lenka CZE
231 SEBESTOVA Jana CZE

2 354 CAWTHORN Rachel GBR
361 MASON Hayleigh GBR
366 SAWERS Louisa GBR
370 WALKER Jessica GBR

3 860 ANDERSSON Annika SWE
861 ANDERSSON Emma SWE
865 JOHANSSON Karin SWE
868 ROGER Anna SWE

4 614 CHOJNACKA Malgorzata POL
625 MIKOLAJCZYK Beata POL
633 WALCZYKIEWICZ Marta POL
635 WOJNAROWSKA Ewelina POL

5 389 BENEDEK Dalma HUN
401 JANICS Natasa HUN
406 KOVACS Katalin HUN
407 KOZAK Danuta HUN

6 648 GOMES Beatriz POR
650 PORTELA Teresa POR
652 RODRIGUES Helena POR
653 SOUSA Joana POR

7 750 MAJOR-KUBIK Renata SRB
751 NADJ Antonija SRB
752 PANDA Antonia SRB
755 TIBOR Marta SRB

8 103 CESAR PINTO Ariela BRA
108 GAMA Bruna Chicato R. BRA
111 PEREIRA Naaiane Fragoso BRA
114 VERGUTZ Ana Paula BRA

9 762 CHEN Jiewen Andrea SIN
765 CHUA Irene Pei Xuan SIN
767 LEE Wei Ling Geraldine SIN
769 NG Xiang Ru Annabelle SIN

Thursday August 13, 2009

1/3 Direct to Final 4/7 + next BT to SF Rest Out



Race 21 K-1 Women 1000m Heat 1 11:20 AM
Plan C

LANE BIB# LAST FIRST AFF
1 504 SERGEYEVA Natalya KAZ
2 684 LAURIC Irina ROU
3 592 TAYLOR Erin NZL
4 241 ENGEL HANSEN Henriette DEN
5 406 KOVACS Katalin HUN
6 723 POCHTOVAYA Ekaterina RUS
7 201 RUA MUNOZ Tatiane COL
8 028 Lauro Fernanda ARG
9

Race 22 K-1 Women 1000m Heat 2 11:27 AM
Plan C

LANE BIB# LAST FIRST AFF
1
2 577 DE GROOT Eef NED
3 617 GORZYNSKA Anna POL
4 071 LEHACI Ana AUT
5 332 WEBER Franziska GER
6 563 SALINAS Carla MEX
7 435 EGAN Jenny IRL
8 044 BRIGEN-JONES Joanne AUS
9

Race 23 K-1 Women 1000m Heat 3 11:34 AM
Plan C

LANE BIB# LAST FIRST AFF
1
2 985 ESCALORA Eliana VEN
3 881 WICHAN Jaitieng THA
4 139 BOHM Tamlyn CAN
5 865 JOHANSSON Karin SWE
6 477 KITAMOTO Shinobu JPN
7 842 PEDRUELO Laura ESP
8 771 SEAH Suzanne SIN
9

Thursday August 13, 2009

1/6 To SF + 3 next BT Rest Out

Thursday August 13, 2009

1/6 To SF + 3 next BT Rest Out

Thursday August 13, 2009

1/6 To SF + 3 next BT Rest Out



Race 24 K-1 Women 1000m Heat 4 11:41 AM
Plan C

LANE BIB# LAST FIRST AFF
1
2 088 PALTARAN Maryna BLR
3 454 CICALI Stefania ITA
4 809 HARTLEY Bridgette RSA
5 949 HOGAN Maggie USA
6 797 KRALJ Tea SLO
7 114 VERGUTZ Ana Paula BRA
8 550 CHANG HOI Ian MAC
9

Thursday August 13, 2009

1/6 To SF + 3 next BT Rest Out



Race 25 C-4 Men 1000m Heat 1 11:48 AM
Plan A

LANE BIB# LAST FIRST AFF
1

2 555 CACUILO Dimas MEX
556 CAPULTITLA Francisco MEX
558 CRISTOBAL Everavdo MEX
562 ROYO Alejandro MEX

3 618 GRZYBOWSKI Marcin POL
619 KACZOR Tomasz POL
632 TONSKI Arkadiusz POL
636 WOSZCZYNSKI Lukasz POL

4 085 HARAZHA Dzianis BLR
090 RABCHANKA Dzmitry BLR
092 VAITSISHKIN Dzmitry BLR
094 VAUCHETSKI Aliaksandr BLR

5 675 CHIRILA Iosif ROU
677 COSTACHE Catalin ROU
680 CUCULICI Andrei ROU
691 SIMIONCENCU Silviu ROU

6 710 KRUGLIAKOV Roman RUS
712 KUZNETSOV Ivan RUS
730 SHELEGOV Oleg RUS
733 SHTOKALOV Ilya RUS

7 423 SINGH Amarjeet IND
424 SINGH Amarjit IND
425 SINGH Gurdeep IND
426 SINGH Lakha IND

8 989 Paredes Edvard VEN
990 Ramos Anderson VEN
992 Medina Jaiker VEN
988 Soto Johan VEN

9

Thursday August 13, 2009

1/3 Direct to Final 4/7 + next BT to SF Rest Out



Race 26 C-4 Men 1000m Heat 2 11:55 AM
Plan A

LANE BIB# LAST FIRST AFF
1

2 915 DZHALILOV Ruslan UKR
918 KAMERILOV Denys UKR
922 KRUK Petro UKR
935 VERHELES Vitaliy UKR

3 144 DALTON Richard CAN
154 HALL Thomas CAN
164 MORTIMER Ian CAN
173 RUSSELL Benjamin CAN

4 405 KORISANSZKY Peter Daniel HUN
415 SARUDI Pal HUN
418 SZELES Gabor HUN
420 VARGA David HUN

5 324 LUECK Thomas GER
327 REBSTOCK Erik GER
329 VERCH Ronald GER
333 WEND Chris GER

6 969 GERASIM Kochnev UZB
970 MEREY Medetov UZB
972 SERIK Mirbekov UZB
973 VADIM Menkov UZB

7 825 CAMPOS Antonio ESP
828 COSTA David ESP
845 PICALLO Yeray ESP
855 SANCHEZ Jose Manuel ESP

8

9

Thursday August 13, 2009

1/3 Direct to Final 4/7 + next BT to SF Rest Out



Race 27 K-2 Women 1000m Heat 1 12:02 PM
Plan A

LANE BIB# LAST FIRST AFF
1 986 SILVA Andreina VEN

987 Zarahez Zulmarys VEN
2 673 BERCHIU Nicoleta Christina ROU

688 PLESCA Sorina Bianca ROU
3 143 D'ALESSIO Jillian CAN

176 TUTTLE Victoria CAN
4 243 LOLK THOMSEN Anne DEN

244 NIELSEN Anne DEN
5 312 DIETZE Tina GER

320 LEONHARDT Carolin GER
6 479 KUNO Ayaka JPN

483 OHMURA Asumi JPN
7 458 GALIOTTO Alessandra ITA

465 SGROI Fabiana ITA
8 001 GJURAJ Emanuele ALB

002 PUKA Aurora ALB
9 056 WALLACE Bernadette AUS

058 WOOD Andrea AUS

Thursday August 13, 2009

1/3 Direct to Final 4/7 + next BT to SF Rest Out



Thursday August 13, 2009
Race 28 K-2 Women 1000m Heat 2 12:09 PM

Plan A
LANE BIB# LAST FIRST AFF

1 028 Lauro Fernanda ARG
021 Garro Magdalena ARG

2 767 LEE Wei Ling Geraldine SIN
769 NG Xiang Ru Annabelle SIN

3 728 SALAKHOVA Juliana RUS
729 SERGEEVA Anastasia RUS

4 389 BENEDEK Dalma HUN
409 MEDVECZKY Erika HUN

5 614 CHOJNACKA Malgorzata POL
625 MIKOLAJCZYK Beata POL

6 866 NORDLOW Josefin SWE
867 PALDANIAS Sofia SWE

7 957 MICKLE Emily USA
964 WRIGHT Emily USA

8 589 CARRINGTON Lisa NZL
591 HATTON Teneale NZL

9 826 CONTERAS Isabel ESP
832 GARCIA Isabel ESP

LUNCH BREAK

1/3 Direct to Final 4/7 + next BT to SF Rest Out



Thursday August 13, 2009
Race 29 K-1 Men 500m Heat 1 2:30 PM

Plan E
LANE BIB# LAST FIRST AFF

1 486 SUZUKI Yasuhiro JPN
2 203 UTANGA Josh COK
3 124 KIRCHEV Miroslav BUL
4 557 COITINA Manuel MEX
5 177 VAN KOEVERDEN Adam CAN
6 530 BALCIUNAS Egidijus LTU
7 235 SVAB Filip CZE
8 445 LEB Eran ISR
9

Thursday August 13, 2009
Race 30 K-1 Men 500m Heat 2 2:35 PM

Plan E
LANE BIB# LAST FIRST AFF

1 551 HOU Kong Chi MAC
2 006 EL-ADOUI Mohamed ALG
3 467 ZERIAL Michele ITA
4 864 GUSTAFSSON Anders SWE
5 362 MCKEEVER Edward GBR
6 919 KHARYTONOV Oleg UKR
7 897 TOLGA KARAOGLANOGLU Orcun TUR
8 024 DAL-BO Daniel ARG
9

Thursday August 13, 2009
Race 31 K-1 Men 500m Heat 3 2:40 PM

Plan E
LANE BIB# LAST FIRST AFF

1 270 MIKKONEN Kalle FIN
2 524 ZALUPE Kristaps LAT
3 097 DE BONT Kevin BEL
4 290 JOUVE Sébastien FRA
5 630 SIEMIONOWSKI Piotr POL
6 242 HOLTEN POULSEN Rene DEN
7 764 CHUA Lip Heng Clarence SIN
8 502 TORLOPOV Dmitriy KAZ
9

1/6 To SF Rest Out

1/6 To SF Rest Out

1/6 To SF Rest Out



Thursday August 13, 2009
Race 32 K-1 Men 500m Heat 4 2:45 PM

Plan E
LANE BIB# LAST FIRST AFF

1 380 PAPASAVVAS Michail GRE
2 036 ASMARYAN Gevorg ARM
3 505 SOLBERG Oyvind NOR
4 590 FERGUSON Steven NZL
5 326 RAUHE Ronald GER
6 836 LLERA Francisco ESP
7 859 GANNOUWA Levente SRI
8 726 RYAHOV Anton RUS
9

Thursday August 13, 2009
Race 33 K-1 Men 500m Hat 5 2:50 PM

Plan E
LANE BIB# LAST FIRST AFF

1
2 891 MRABET Mohamed Ali TUN
3 649 PIMENTA Fernando POR
4 810 JENKINS Len RSA
5 951 HOUSE Morgan USA
6 057 WALLACE Ken AUS
7 801 ZUPANCIC REGENT Jernej SLO
8 662 ANQUEIRA Krishna PUR
9

Thursday August 13, 2009
Race 34 K-1 Men 500m Heat 6 2:55 PM

Plan E
LANE BIB# LAST FIRST AFF

1
2 214 GARCIA Jorge CUB
3 777 BENO Lubomir SVK
4 209 STJEPAN Janic CRO
5 410 MOLNAR Peter HUN
6 578 KOENDERS Robin NED
7 383 ARTURO ESTRADA LETONA Luis GUA
8 979 VERGARA Jhonson VEN
9

1/6 To SF Rest Out

1/6 To SF Rest Out

1/6 To SF Rest Out



Thursday August 13, 2009
Race 35 C-1 Men 500m Heat 1 3:00PM

Plan C
LANE BIB# LAST FIRST AFF

1 368 TRAIN James GBR
2 017 HENRIQUES NE. Eduardo ANG
3 379 KILIGKARIDIS Andreas GRE
4 973 VADIM Menkov UZB
5 824 CAL David ESP
6 715 LIPKIN Nikolay RUS
7 961 RODRIQUEZ Yariel USA
8 988 Soto Johan VEN
9

Thursday August 13, 2009
Race 36 C-1 Men 500m Heat 2 3:05 PM

Plan C
LANE BIB# LAST FIRST AFF

1 384 VELASQUEZ DIONICIO Fernando Enrique GUA
2 484 SAKAMOTO Naoya JPN
3 520 EZMALIS Mikelis LAT
4 085 HARAZHA Dzianis BLR
5 310 BRENDEL Sebastian GER
6 285 GOUBEL Mathieu FRA
7 227 EGERMAIER Martin CZE
8 049 LACHMANN Torsten AUS
9

Thursday August 13, 2009
Race 37 C-1 Men 500m Heat 3 3:10 PM

Plan C
LANE BIB# LAST FIRST AFF

1 038 NADARYAN Ishkhan ARM
2 260 LAZO ARANA Andres Felipe ECU
3 780 HAGARA L'ubomir SVK
4 914 CHEBAN Iurii UKR
5 616 GINTER Adam POL
6 537 SUKLIN Jevgenij LTU
7 196 GUZMAN Ricardo CHI
8 895 KAYA Eren TUR
9

1/6 To SF + 3 next BT Rest Out

1/6 To SF + 3 next BT Rest Out

1/6 To SF + 3 next BT Rest Out



Thursday August 13, 2009
Race 38 C-1 Men 500m Heat 4 3:15 PM

Plan C
LANE BIB# LAST FIRST AFF

1 503 MURATOV Ruslan KAZ
2 753 RUZICIC Dusan SRB
3 217 RAMOS Reidel CUB
4 686 MIRONCIC Florin-Giorgian ROU
5 165 OLDERSHAW Mark CAN
6 419 VAJDA Attila HUN
7 112 SANTOS DE JESUS Nivalter BRA
8 077 DEMYANENKO Valentin AZE
9

1/6 To SF + 3 next BT Rest Out



Thursday August 13, 2009
Race 39 K-1 Women 500m Heat 1 3:20 PM

Plan C
LANE BIB# LAST FIRST AFF

1 881 WICHAN Jaitieng THA
2 114 VERGUTZ Ana Paula BRA
3 298 VIARD Anne Laure FRA
4 459 IDEM Josefa ITA
5 406 KOVACS Katalin HUN
6 800 PONOMADENKO Spenka SLO
7 378 ALEXOPOULOU Athina-Theodora GRE
8 847 PORTELA Teresa ESP
9 550 CHANG HOI Ian MAC

Thursday August 13, 2009
Race 40 K-1 Women 500m Heat 2 3:25 PM

Plan C
LANE BIB# LAST FIRST AFF

1 201 RUA MUNOZ Tatiane COL
2 028 Lauro Fernanda ARG
3 071 LEHACI Ana AUT
4 620 KUCZKOWSKA Dorota POL
5 269 MIKKONEN Jenni FIN
6 241 ENGEL HANSEN Henriette DEN
7 705 KACHALOVA Yulia RUS
8 477 KITAMOTO Shinobu JPN
9 504 SERGEYEVA Natalya KAZ

Thursday August 13, 2009
Race 41 K-1 Women 500m Heat 3 3:30 PM

Plan C
LANE BIB# LAST FIRST AFF

1 666 VILLALOBOS Anitza PUR
2 088 PALTARAN Maryna BLR
3 592 TAYLOR Erin NZL
4 809 HARTLEY Bridgette RSA
5 330 WAGNER-AUGUSTIN Katrin GER
6 044 BRIGEN-JONES Joanne AUS
7 435 EGAN Jenny IRL
8 223 ADAMOVA Anna CZE
9

1/6 To SF + 3 next BT Rest Out

1/6 To SF + 3 next BT Rest Out

1/6 To SF + 3 next BT Rest Out



Thursday August 13, 2009
Race 42 K-1 Women 500m Heat 4 3:35 PM

Plan C
LANE BIB# LAST FIRST AFF

1 650 PORTELA Teresa POR
2 001 GJURAJ Emanuele ALB
3 354 CAWTHORN Rachel GBR
4 949 HOGAN Maggie USA
5 928 PAVLIK Olga UKR
6 150 FURNEAUX Karen CAN
7 974 YULIA Borzova UZB
8 577 DE GROOT Eef NED
9

1/6 To SF + 3 next BT Rest Out



Thursday August 13, 2009
Race 43 K-2 Men 500m Heat 1 3:40PM

Plan D
LANE BIB# LAST FIRST AFF

1 587 BICKNELL Scott NZL
588 BURBIDGE Troy NZL

2 545 CHRISTIAN Seidel LUX
546 MARC Seidel LUX

3 380 PAPASAVVAS Michail GRE
381 SYRIGOS Mathaios GRE

4 287 HUBERT Etienne FRA
288 HYBOIS Arnaud FRA

5 309 BERTZ Hendrik GER
317 GROSS Marcus GER

6 627 OLEJNICZAK Mateusz POL
634 WARDOWICZ Dawid POL

7 501 Alexeyev Yevgeniy KAZ
502 Torlopov Dmitriy KAZ

8 798 KUK Rok SLO
799 LEBAN Lovro SLO

9 662 ANQUEIRA Krishna PUR
664 JIMENEZ Francisco PUR

1/7 To SF +next BT Rest Out



Thursday August 13, 2009
Race 44 K-2 Men 500m Heat 2 3:45 PM

Plan D
LANE BIB# LAST FIRST AFF

1 427 SWAROOP Shanty IND
428 YENDAPHA Arambam IND

2 869 SVANQUIST Christian SWE
870 SVENSSON Anders SWE

3 022 Bergero Juan Pablo ARG
026 De Torres Pablo ARG

4 460 MONTE Angelo ITA
463 PRA FLORIANI Mauro ITA

5 087 MAKHNEU Vadzim BLR
089 PIATRUSHENKA Raman BLR

6 672 ANGHEL Ionut ROU
692 VASILE Stefan ROU

7 732 SHKIOTOV Andrey RUS
735 SLUSARENKO Kirill RUS

8 208 MICO Janic CRO
209 STJEPAN Janic CRO

9 807 ARTHUR Michael RSA
812 RUBENSTEIN Shaun RSA

1/7 To SF +next BT Rest Out



Thursday August 13, 2009
Race 45 K-2 Men 500m Heat 3 3:50 PM

Plan D
LANE BIB# LAST FIRST AFF

1 551 HOU Kong Chi MAC
552 HONG Ian Kit MAC

2 965 DOLAN Patrick USA
943 DOLAN Ryan USA

3 045 CLEAR Jacob AUS
054 STEWART Murray AUS

4 830 CRAVIOTTO Saul ESP
844 PEREZ Carlos ESP

5 403 KAMMERER Zoltan HUN
408 KUCSERA Gabor HUN

6 245 NIELSEN Casper DEN
247 OESTERGAARD Esben DEN

7 102 BITENCOURT RIBEIRO Givago BRA
107 FREITAS SILVA Edson Isaias BRA

8 216 MONTALVO Carlos CUB
218 TORRES Reinier CUB

9 122 DIMITROV Mariyan BUL
125 STEFANOV Aleksandar BUL

1/7 To SF +next BT Rest Out



Thursday August 13, 2009
Race 46 K-2 Men 500m Heat 4 3:55 PM

Plan D
LANE BIB# LAST FIRST AFF

1 968 BABADJANOV Aleksey UZB
971 BORZOV Sergey UZB

2 036 ANDREASYAN Aram ARM
037 ASMARYAN Gevorg ARM

3 228 HORSKY Ondrej CZE
234 STERBA Jan CZE

4 646 CORREIA Leonel POR
651 RIBEIRO Joao POR

5 536 OLIJNIK Andrej LTU
533 MALINAUSKAS Rokas LTU

6 437 MARCHETTI Sean IRL
439 WATKINS Barry IRL

7 894 KARAHAN Emre TUR
899 YILDIRIM Cagribey TUR

8 559 LETCAE Dragos MEX
565 VALDEZ Jesus MEX

9

1/7 To SF +next BT Rest Out



Thursday August 13, 2009
Race 47 K-2 Men 500m Heat 5 4:00 PM

Plan D
LANE BIB# LAST FIRST AFF

1 766 LEE Wei Liang Bill SIN
768 LIM Jia Li Jori SIN

2 921 KREMER Mykola UKR
930 SERVULYA Sergiy UKR

3 875 GUBSER David SUI
876 GUBSER Remo SUI

4 146 DOBER JR. Richard CAN
178 WILLOWS Andrew CAN

5 521 RUMJANCEVS Aleksejs LAT
522 STRAUME Krists LAT

6 779 GELLE Peter SVK
784 MARRINEK Tomas SVK

7 481 MATSUSHITA Momotaro JPN
482 MIZUMOTO Keiji JPN

8 504 NORENBERG Jacob NOR
506 VERAAS LARSEN Eirik NOR

9

1/7 To SF +next BT Rest Out



Thursday August 13, 2009
Race 48 C-2 Men 500m Heat 1 4:05 PM

Plan B
LANE BIB# LAST FIRST AFF

1

2 969 GERASIM Kochnev UZB
972 SERIK Mirbekov UZB

3 121 ALIEV Adnan BUL
123 GEORGIEV Deyan BUL

4 082 BAHDANOVICH Aliaksandr BLR
083 BAHDANOVICH Andrei BLR

5 418 SZELES Gabor HUN
420 VARGA David HUN

6 213 BULNES Jose CUB
219 TORRES Serguey CUB

7 286 HEMONIC Bertrand FRA
296 TCHAMBA William FRA

8 831 FERNANDEZ David ESP
838 MAQUIERIRA David ESP

9

Thursday August 13, 2009
Race 49 C-2 Men 500m Heat 2 4:10 PM

Plan B
LANE BIB# LAST FIRST AFF

1

2 947 FINLAYSON Robert USA
962 SCHWEDHELN Alejandro USA

3 531 GADEIKIS Tomas LTU
532 LABUCKAS Raimundas LTU

4 918 KAMERILOV Denys UKR
935 VERHELES Vitaliy UKR

5 683 IVANOV Hariton ROU
685 MIHALACHI Victor ROU

6 226 DVORAK Filip CZE
230 RADON Jaroslav CZE

7 556 CAPULTITLA Francisco MEX
562 ROYO Alejandro MEX

8 076 BEZUGLIY Sergey AZE
078 PROKOPENKO Maksim AZE

9

1st to Final 2/7 To SF Rest Out

1st to Final 2/7 To SF Rest Out



Thursday August 13, 2009
Race 50 C-2 Men 500m Heat 3 4:15 PM

Plan B
LANE BIB# LAST FIRST AFF

1

2 989 Paredes Edvard VEN
991 Laboraa Edvyn VEN

3 137 BEAUCHESNE-SEVIGNY Gabriel CAN
172 RUSSELL Andrew CAN

4 629 RYNKIEWICZ Roman POL
631 SKOWRONSKI Pawel POL

5 319 HOLTZ Stefan GER
325 NUCK Robert GER

6 704 IGNATOV Evgeny RUS
734 SHTYL Ivan RUS

7 478 KOKAJI Takayuki JPN
480 MARUYAMA Koji JPN

8

9

1st to Final 2/7 To SF Rest Out



Thursday August 13, 2009
Race 51 K-2 Women 500m Heat 1 4:20 PM

Plan B
LANE BIB# LAST FIRST AFF

1 663 JACKSON Winnie PUR
666 VILLALOBOS Anitza PUR

2 648 GOMES Beatriz POR
652 RODRIGUES Helena POR

3 866 NORDLOW Josefin SWE
867 PALDANIAS Sofia SWE

4 072 SCHURING Yvonne AUT
074 SCHWARZ Viktoria AUT

5 315 FISCHER Fanny GER
328 REINHARDT Nicole GER

6 140 BYERS Kia CAN
159 LOUNDER Una CAN

7 925 MURAVYOVA Iryna UKR
927 OSYPENKO-RADOMSKA Inna UKR

8 028 Lauro Fernanda ARG
021 Garro Magdalena ARG

9 589 CARRINGTON Lisa NZL
591 HATTON Teneale NZL

Thursday August 13, 2009
Race 52 K-2 Women 500m Heat 2 4:25 PM

Plan B
LANE BIB# LAST FIRST AFF

1 837 MANCHON Beatriz ESP
856 SMIDAKOVA Jana ESP

2 728 SALAKHOVA Juliana RUS
729 SERGEEVA Anastasia RUS

3 046 DAVIS Hannah AUS
047 FOGARTY Lyndsie AUS

4 458 GALIOTTO Alessandra ITA
465 SGROI Fabiana ITA

5 407 KOZAK Danuta HUN
417 SZABO Gabriella HUN

6 353 BELCHER Lani GBR
369 WAINWRIGHT Lucy GBR

7 561 OLIVELLA Denise MEX
563 SALINAS Carla MEX

8 001 GJURAJ Emanuele ALB
002 PUKA Aurora ALB

9

1st to Final 2/7 To SF Rest Out

1st to Final 2/7 To SF Rest Out



Thursday August 13, 2009
Race 53 K-2 Women 500m Heat 3 4:30 PM

Plan B
LANE BIB# LAST FIRST AFF

1 985 ESCALONA Eliana VEN
987 SANCHEZ Zulmarys VEN

2 957 MICKLE Emily USA
964 WRIGHT Emily USA

3 243 LOLK THOMSEN Anne DEN
244 NIELSEN Anne DEN

4 614 CHOJNACKA Malgorzata POL
625 MIKOLAJCZYK Beata POL

5 782 KMETOVA Ivana SVK
783 KOHLOVA Martina SVK

6 479 KUNO Ayaka JPN
483 OHMURA Asumi JPN

7 579 ROOS Femke NED
581 VAN EERDE Rowdy NED

8 763 CHEN Jieyi Abigail SIN
771 SEAH Suzanne SIN

9

1st to Final 2/7 To SF Rest Out



Friday August 14, 2009
Race 54 K-1 Men 1000m Semi 1 - 4 9:00 AM
Race 57 Plan D

3x3rd + 4x4th + 2x5th BT to Final B

Friday August 14, 2009
Race 58 C-1 Men 1000m Semi 1 - 3 9:28 AM
Race 60 Plan C

Friday August 14, 2009
Race 61 K-2 Men 1000m Semi 1 - 3 9:49 AM
Race 63 Plan C

Friday August 14, 2009
Race 64 C-2 Men 1000m Semi 1 10:10 AM

Plan A

Friday August 14, 2009
Race 65 K-4 Men 1000m Semi 1 - 2 10:17 AM
Race 66 Plan B

Friday August 14, 2009
Race 67 K-4 Women 500m Semi 1 10:31 AM

Plan A

Friday August 14, 2009
Race 68 K-1 Women 1000m Semi 1 - 3 10:38 AM
Race 70 Plan C

2x5th + 4x6th +3 next BT to Final C Rest Out

1/2 + next BT to Final A

4/6 to Final B Rest Out

1/3 To Final A

1/3 To Final A

1/3 To Final Rest Out

1/3 To Final A
4/7 to Final B Rest Out

1/3 To Final Rest Out

4/6 to Final B Rest Out

1/3 To Final A
4/6 to Final B Rest Out



Friday August 14, 2009
Race 71 C-4 Men 1000m Semi 1 10:59 AM

Plan A

Friday August 14, 2009
Race 72 K-2 Women 1000m Semi 1 11:06 AM

Plan A

Friday August 14, 2009
Race 73 K-1 Men 500m Semi 1 - 4 2:30 PM
Race 76 Plan E

3x3rd + 4x4th + 2x5th BT to Final B

Friday August 14, 2009
Race 77 C-1 Men 500m Semi 1 - 3 2:50 PM
Race 79 Plan C

Friday August 14, 2009
Race 80 K-1 Women 500m Semi 1 - 3 3:05 PM
Race 82 Plan C

Friday August 14, 2009
Race 83 K-2 Men 500m Semi 1 - 4 3:20 PM
Race 86 ß

3x3rd + 4x4th + 2x5th BT to Final B

1/3 To Final Rest Out

LUNCH BREAK

1/2 + next BT to Final A

2x5th + 4x6th +3 next BT to Final C Rest Out

1/3 To Final Rest Out

1/3 To Final A
4/6 to Final B Rest Out

1/3 To Final A
4/6 to Final B Rest Out

1/2 + next BT to Final A

2x5th + 4x6th +3 next BT to Final C Rest Out



Friday August 14, 2009
Race 87 C-2 Men 500m Semi 1 - 2 3:40 PM
Race 88 Plan B

Friday August 14, 2009
Race 89 K-2 Women 500m Semi 1 - 2 3:50 PM
Race 90 Plan B

1/3 To Final A
4/7 to Final B Rest Out

1/3 To Final A
4/7 to Final B Rest Out



Saturday August 15, 2009
Race 91 K-1 Men 1000m Final C 8:30 AM

Saturday August 15, 2009
Race 92 K-2 Men 1000m Final C 8:37 AM

Saturday August 15, 2009
Race 93 K-1 Men 1000m Final A 9:03 AM

Race 94 C-1 Men 1000m Final A 9:11 AM

Ceremony K-1 Men 9:17 AM

Race 95 K-2 Men 1000m Final A 9:25 AM

Ceremony C-1 Men 9:32 AM

Race 96 C-2 Men 1000m Final A 9:40 AM

Saturday August 15, 2009

Saturday August 15, 2009

Saturday August 15, 2009



Ceremony K-2 Men 9:47 AM

Race 97 K-4 Men 1000m Final A 9:55 AM

Ceremony C-2 Men 10:02 AM

Race 98 K-4 Women 500m Final A 10:10 AM

Ceremony K-4 Men 10:17 AM

Ceremony K-4 Women 10:25 AM

Race 99 K-1 Men 1000m Final B 10:33 AM

Race 100 C-1 Men 1000m Final B 10:40 AM
Saturday August 15, 2009

Saturday August 15, 2009

Saturday August 15, 2009

Saturday August 15, 2009



Race 101 K-2 Men 1000m Final B 10:47 AM

Race 102 C-2 Men 1000m Final B 10:54 AM

Race 103 K-4 Men 1000m Final B 11:01 AM

Race 104 K-1 Women 1000m Final A 11:08 AM

Race 105 C-4 Men 1000m Final A 11:15 AM

Ceremony K-1 Women 11:22 AM

106 K-2 Women 1000m Final 11:30 AM

Ceremony C-4 Men 11:37 AM

Saturday August 15, 2009

Saturday August 15, 2009

Saturday August 15, 2009

Saturday August 15, 2009

Saturday August 15, 2009

Saturday August 15, 2009



Ceremony K-2 Women 11:45 AM

Final
Race 107 C-1 Women 500m Ex 11:53 AM

LANE BIB# LAST FIRST AFF
1 956 MENKE Hannah USA
2 268 ITKONEN Nina FIN
3 115 COSTA Luciana BRA
4 283 CORDELIER Sophie FRA
5 367 SUTTLE Lisa GBR
6 155 HAYWOOD Nicole CAN
7 624 MADZIEWICZ Maja POL
8 258 BELEN IBARRA TRIVINO Maria ECU
9 706 KAZAKOVA Maria RUS

Race 108 Paddleability K-1 Men LTA 200m Final 11:58 AM

LANE BIB# LAST FIRST AFF
1
2 284 GEORGE Ludovic FRA
3 939 BROWN Robert USA
4 655 VEIRA Abraao POR
5 363 OLDHAM James GBR
6 106 DOS SANTOS ABREU Sebastiao Valdir BRA
7 147 FLORES Antonio CAN
8 450 ARDITO Ciro ITA
9

Saturday August 15, 2009

Saturday August 15, 2009



Race 109 Paddleability K-1 Women LTA 200m   Final 12:03 PM

LANE BIB# LAST FIRST AFF
1
2 647 FERREIRA Carla POR
3 278 AMIOT Séverine FRA
4 151 GAUTHIER Kristin CAN
5 952 JOPSON Tammy USA
6 358 GARDENER Lucy GBR
7 453 CHIRIU Giovanna ITA
8
9

Ceremony Paddleability K-1 Men LTA 12:40 PM

Ceremony Paddleability K-1 Women LTA 12:50 PM

Saturday August 15, 2009



Saturday August 15th, 2009
Race 110 K-1 Men 200m Heat 1 1:10 PM

Plan D
LANE BIB# LAST FIRST AFF

1 772 TAY Zi Qiang SIN
2 811 LOUW Greg RSA
3 383 ARTURO ESTRADA LETONA Luis GUA
4 235 SVAB Filip CZE
5 326 RAUHE Ronald GER
6 971 SERGEY Borzov UZB
7 467 ZERIAL Michele ITA
8 590 FERGUSON Steven NZL
9

Saturday August 15th, 2009
Race 111 K-1 Men 200m Heat 2 1:15 PM

Plan D
LANE BIB# LAST FIRST AFF

1 006 EL-ADOUI Mohamed ALG
2 664 JIMENEZ Francisco J PUR
3 437 MARCHETTI Sean IRL
4 707 KONONUK Artem RUS
5 530 BALCIUNAS Egidijus LTU
6 073 SCHWARE Bernhard AUT
7 893 KADIR YILMAZ Serhat TUR
8 481 MATSUSHITA Momotaro JPN
9

Saturday August 15th, 2009
Race 112 K-1 Men 200m Heat 3 1:20 PM

Plan D
LANE BIB# LAST FIRST AFF

1 203 UTANGA Josh COK
2 124 KIRCHEV Miroslav BUL
3 380 PAPASAVVAS Michail GRE
4 557 COITINA Manuel MEX
5 397 GYERTYANOS Gergely HUN
6 523 UPITIS Martins LAT
7 630 SIEMIONOWSKI Piotr POL
8 091 TURCHYN Dziamyan BLR
9

1/7 To SF + next BT Rest Out

1/7 To SF + next BT Rest Out

1/7 To SF + next BT Rest Out



Saturday August 15th, 2009
Race 113 K-1 Men 200m Heat 4 1:25 PM

Plan D
LANE BIB# LAST FIRST AFF

1 552 HONG Ian Kit MAC
2 545 CHRISTIAN Seidel LUX
3 876 GUBSER Remo SUI
4 854 SAIES Ekaitz ESP
5 919 KHARYTONOV Oleg UKR
6 245 NIELSEN Casper DEN
7 145 DEJONGE Mark CAN
8 048 GOBLE Matthew AUS
9

Saturday August 15th, 2009
Race 114 K-1 Men 200m Heat 5 1:30 PM

Plan D
LANE BIB# LAST FIRST AFF

1
2 859 GANNOUWA Levente SRI
3 036 ANDREASYAN Aram ARM
4 107 FREITAS SILVA Edson Isaias BRA
5 950 HORNSBY Tim USA
6 501 ALEXEYEV Yevgeniy KAZ
7 891 MRABET Mohamed Ali TUN
8 980 RAMOS Favio VEN
9

1/7 To SF + next BT Rest Out

1/7 To SF + next BT Rest Out



Saturday August 15th, 2009
Race 115 C-1 Men 200m Heat 1 1:35 PM

Plan B
LANE BIB# LAST FIRST AFF

1 085 HARAZHA Dzianis BLR
2 077 DEMYANENKO Valentin AZE
3 260 LAZO ARANA Andres Felipe ECU
4 400 HORVATH Gabor HUN
5 914 CHEBAN Iurii UKR
6 112 SANTOS DE JESUS Nivalter BRA
7 384 VELASQUEZ DIONICIO Fernando Enrique GUA
8 822 BOUZA Jose Luis ESP
9 227 EGERMAIER Martin CZE

Saturday August 15th, 2009
Race 116 C-1 Men 200m Heat 2 1:40 PM

Plan B
LANE BIB# LAST FIRST AFF

1 780 HAGARA L'ubomir SVK
2 484 SAKAMOTO Naoya JPN
3 049 LACHMANN Torsten AUS
4 295 SIMART Thomas FRA
5 537 SUKLIN Jevgenij LTU
6 970 MEREY Medetov UZB
7 895 KAYA Eren TUR
8 368 TRAIN James GBR
9 988 Soto Johan VEN

Saturday August 15th, 2009 RECTIFIED
Race 117 C-1 Men 200m Heat 3 1:45 PM

Plan B
LANE BIB# LAST FIRST AFF

1 947 FINLAYSON Robert USA
2 038 NADARYAN Ishkhan ARM
3 681 DUMITREASCU Liviu ROU
4 144 DALTON Richard CAN
5 310 BRENDEL Sebastian GER
6 196 GUZMAN Ricardo CHI
7 632 TONSKI Arkadiusz POL
8 017 HENRIQUES NE. Eduardo ANG
9 715 LIPKIN Nikolay RUS

1st to Final 2/7 to SF Rest Out

1st to Final 2/7 to SF Rest Out

1st to Final 2/7 to SF Rest Out



Saturday August 15th, 2009
Race 118 K-1 Women 200m Heat 1 1:50 PM

Plan C
LANE BIB# LAST FIRST AFF

1 201 RUA MUNOZ Tatiane COL
2 663 JACKSON Winnie PUR
3 477 KITAMOTO Shinobu JPN
4 986 SILVA Andreina VEN
5 401 JANICS Natasa HUN
6 592 TAYLOR Erin NZL
7 378 ALEXOPOULOU Athina-Theodora GRE
8 974 YULIA Borzova UZB
9

Saturday August 15th, 2009
Race 119 K-1 Women 200m Heat 2 1:55 PM

Plan C
LANE BIB# LAST FIRST AFF

1 550 CHANG HOI Ian MAC
2 577 DE GROOT Eef NED
3 561 OLIVELLA Denise MEX
4 737 TOMNIKOVA Alexandra RUS
5 269 MIKKONEN Jenni FIN
6 963 VINSON Emily USA
7 454 CICALI Stefania ITA
8 002 PUKA Aurora ALB
9

Saturday August 15th, 2009
Race 120 K-1 Women 200m Heat 3 2:00 PM

Plan C
LANE BIB# LAST FIRST AFF

1 499 SERGEYEVA Natalya KAZ
2 298 VIARD Anne Laure FRA
3 331 WASSMUTH Conny GER
4 140 BYERS Kia CAN
5 800 PONOMADENKO Spenka SLO
6 051 NICHOLLS Alana AUS
7 771 SEAH Suzanne SIN
8 028 Lauro Fernanda ARG
9

1/6 To SF + 3 next BT Rest Out

1/6 To SF + 3 next BT Rest Out

1/6 To SF + 3 next BT Rest Out



Saturday August 15th, 2009
Race 121 K-1 Women 200m Heat 4 2:05 PM

Plan C
LANE BIB# LAST FIRST AFF

1 435 EGAN Jenny IRL
2 225 BLAHOVA Jana CZE
3 881 WICHAN Jaitieng THA
4 633 WALCZYKIEWICZ Marta POL
5 920 KLINOVA Inna UKR
6 847 PORTELA Teresa ESP
7 654 VASCONCELOS Joana POR
8 088 PALTARAN Maryna BLR
9

1/6 To SF + 3 next BT Rest Out



Saturday August 15th, 2009
Race 122 K-2 Men 200m Heat 1 2:10 PM

Plan C
LANE BIB# LAST FIRST AFF

1

2 777 BENO Lubomir SVK
781 JANKOVEE Martin SVK

3 893 KADIR YILMAZ Serhat TUR
898 TOPAL Mehmet TUR

4 521 RUMJANCEVS Aleksejs LAT
522 STRAUME Krists LAT

5 087 MAKHNEU Vadzim BLR
089 PIATRUSHENKA Raman BLR

6 921 KREMER Mykola UKR
930 SERVULYA Sergiy UKR

7 455 COLOMBI Mattia ITA
456 DALL'ACQUA Nicola ITA

8 646 CORREIA Leonel POR
651 RIBEIRO Joao POR

9

Saturday August 15th, 2009
Race 123 K-2 Men 200m Heat 2 2:15 PM

Plan C
LANE BIB# LAST FIRST AFF

1

2 146 DOBER JR. Richard CAN
178 WILLOWS Andrew CAN

3 968 ALEKSEY Babadjanov UZB
971 SERGEY Borzov UZB

4 501 Alexeyev Yevgeniy KAZ
502 Torlopov Dmitriy KAZ

5 314 EMS Jonas GER
323 LUBISCH Torsten GER

6 036 ANDREASYAN Aram ARM
037 ASMARYAN Gevorg ARM

7 122 DIMITROV Mariyan BUL
125 STEFANOV Aleksandar BUL

8 475 HOTTA Shohei JPN
482 MIZUMOTO Keiji JPN

9

1/6 To SF + 3 next BT Rest Out

1/6 To SF + 3 next BT Rest Out



Saturday August 15th, 2009
Race 124 K-2 Men 200m Heat 3 2:20 PM

Plan C
LANE BIB# LAST FIRST AFF

1

2 869 SVANQUIST Christian SWE
870 SVENSSON Anders SWE

3 662 ANQUEIRA Krishna PUR
664 JIMENEZ Francisco J PUR

4 102 BITENCOURT RIBEIRO Givago BRA
109 MAEHLER Roberto BRA

5 402 KADLER Viktor HUN
410 MOLNAR Peter HUN

6 025 De Gesus Juan Pablo ARG
027 Evans Gustavo ARG

7 687 MITREA Ionut ROU
690 PORCARASU Ionut Iustin ROU

8 819 ABAL Roberto ESP
833 GERMADE Rodrigo ESP

9

Saturday August 15th, 2009
Race 125 K-2 Men 200m Heat 4 2:25 PM

Plan C
LANE BIB# LAST FIRST AFF

1

2 559 LETCAE Dragos MEX
564 TAMEZ Alfredo MEX

3 041 ALAGICH Chris AUS
048 GOBLE Matthew AUS

4 720 MOLOCHKOV Maxim RUS
725 POSTRIGAY Yury RUS

5 533 MALINAUSKAS Rokas LTU
536 OLIJNIK Andrej LTU

6 436 EGAN Peter IRL
438 STEVENS Adam IRL

7 807 ARTHUR Michael RSA
812 RUBENSTEIN Shaun RSA

8 551 HOU Kong Chi MAC
552 HONG Ian Kit MAC

9

1/6 To SF + 3 next BT Rest Out

1/6 To SF + 3 next BT Rest Out



Saturday August 15th, 2009
Race 126 C-2 Men 200m Heat 1 2:30 PM

Plan A
LANE BIB# LAST FIRST AFF

1

2 090 RABCHANKA Dzmitry BLR
094 VAUCHETSKI Aliaksandr BLR

3 969 GERASIM Kochnev UZB
972 SERIK Mirbekov UZB

4 392 BOZSIL Attila HUN
400 HORVATH Gabor HUN

5 704 IGNATOV Evgeny RUS
734 SHTYL Ivan RUS

6 674 BOGDAN Niculae (Flocea) ROU
691 SIMIONCENCU Silviu ROU

7 831 FERNANDEZ David ESP
838 MAQUIERIRA David ESP

8 629 RYNKIEWICZ Roman POL
631 SKOWRONSKI Pawel POL

9

Saturday August 15th, 2009
Race 127 C-2 Men 200m Heat 2 2:35 PM

Plan A
LANE BIB# LAST FIRST AFF

1

2 157 JEFFREY Kyle CAN
171 RUBLEE Aaron CAN

3 121 ALIEV Adnan BUL
123 GEORGIEV Deyan BUL

4 531 GADEIKIS Tomas LTU
532 LABUCKAS Raimundas LTU

5 319 HOLTZ Stefan GER
325 NUCK Robert GER

6 918 KAMERILOV Denys UKR
935 VERHELES Vitaliy UKR

7 478 KOKAJI Takayuki JPN
480 MARUYAMA Koji JPN

8 226 DVORAK Filip CZE
230 RADON Jaroslav CZE

9

1/3 Direct to Final 4/7 + next BT to SF Rest Out

1/3 Direct to Final 4/7 + next BT to SF Rest Out



Saturday August 15th, 2009
Race 128 K-2 Women 200m Heat 1 2:40 PM

Plan A
LANE BIB# LAST FIRST AFF

1 138 BEAUCHESNE-SEVIGNY Genevieve CAN
169 RAYMOND Emily CAN

2 663 JACKSON Winnie PUR
666 VILLALOBOS Anitza PUR

3 TBD FRA
298 VIARD Anne Laure FRA

4 353 BELCHER Lani GBR
369 WAINWRIGHT Lucy GBR

5 315 FISCHER Fanny GER
328 REINHARDT Nicole GER

6 476 KAKIZAKI Shiho JPN
479 KUNO Ayaka JPN

7 579 ROOS Femke NED
581 VAN EERDE Rowdy NED

8 847 PORTELA Ainara ESP
858 VAZQUEZ Silvia ESP

9 458 GALIOTTO Alessandra ITA
465 SGROI Fabiana ITA

1/3 Direct to Final 4/7 + next BT to SF Rest Out



Saturday August 15th, 2009
Race 129 K-2 Women 200m Heat 2 2:45 PM

Plan A
LANE BIB# LAST FIRST AFF

1 056 WALLACE Bernadette AUS
058 WOOD Andrea AUS

2 028 Lauro Fernanda ARG
021 Garro Magdalena ARG

3 401 JANICS Natasa HUN
406 KOVACS Katalin HUN

4 072 SCHURING Yvonne AUT
074 SCHWARZ Viktoria AUT

5 782 KMETOVA Ivana SVK
783 KOHLOVA Martina SVK

6 705 KACHALOVA Yulia RUS
714 LAVROVA Anastasia RUS

7 925 MURAVYOVA Iryna UKR
927 OSYPENKO-RADOMSKA Inna UKR

8 957 MICKLE Emily USA
964 WRIGHT Emily USA

9 985 ESCALONA Eliana VEN
987 ZARAHEZ Zulmarys VEN

1/3 Direct to Final 4/7 + next BT to SF Rest Out



Saturday August 15th, 2009
Race 130 K-4 Men 200m Heat 1 2:50 PM

Plan A
LANE BIB# LAST FIRST AFF

1 141 COCHRANE Ryan CAN
145 DEJONGE Mark CAN
149 FOURNEL Hugues CAN
162 MORNEAU Etienne CAN

2 279 BOULANGER Stéphane FRA
289 JONCOUR Morgan FRA
293 LUTZ Jean Baptiste FRA
297 URBAN Quentin FRA

3 965 DOLAN Patrick USA
943 DOLAN Ryan USA
954 MAXWELL Dion USA
959 PETROVICS David USA

4 087 MAKHNEU Vadzim BLR
089 PIATRUSHENKA Raman BLR
091 TURCHYN Dziamyan BLR
093 VALKO Taras BLR

5 388 BEE Istvan HUN
390 BOROS Gergely HUN
397 GYERTYANOS Gergely HUN
402 KADLER Viktor HUN

6 785 RISZDORFER Michal SVK
786 RISZDORFER Richard SVK
788 TARR Juraj SVK
789 VLEEK Erik SVK

7 308 ALTEPOST Lutz GER
311 BROECKL Norman GER
316 GOLDSCHMIDT Bjoern GER
334 WIESKOETTER Tim GER

8 820 ANDRES Pablo ESP
821 ARDIT Joan ESP
849 PRIETO Borja ESP
851 RODRIGUEZ Roberto ESP

9 913 BAK Igor UKR
916 IEROMIN Ruslan UKR
924 MAMUTOV Ruslan UKR
934 VAKULENKO Sergiy UKR

1/3 Direct to Final 4/7 + next BT to SF Rest Out



Saturday August 15th, 2009 RECTIFIED
Race 131 K-4 Men 200m Heat 2 2:55 PM

Plan A
LANE BIB# LAST FIRST AFF

1 981 PEREZ Marcus VEN
982 RAMOS Giovanni VEN
983 RODRIGUEZ Gabriel VEN
984 COLMERCREZ Jesus VEN

2 041 ALAGICH Chris AUS
043 BAKER Reece AUS
050 MORRISON Luke AUS
055 URQUHART Matthew AUS

3 457 FALLI Filippo ITA
460 MONTE Angelo ITA
463 PRA FLORIANI Mauro ITA
464 RICCHETTI Alberto ITA

4 699 DYACHENKO Alexander RUS
703 HOVANSKY Sergey RUS
731 SHEVCHUK Stepan RUS
741 ZARYBIN Roman RUS

5 747 DJENADIC Milan SRB
748 FILIPOVIC Ognjen SRB
754 SIBINKIC Bora SRB
756 ZORIC Dragan SRB

6 678 COSTEA Dan ROU
682 GAVRILA Petrus ROU
687 MITREA Ionut ROU
690 PORCARASU Ionut Iustin ROU

7 892 GULBAHAR Mustafa TUR
894 KARAHAN Emre TUR
897 TOLGA KARAOGLANOGLU Orcun TUR
899 YILDIRIM Cagribey TUR

8 764 CHUA Lip Heng Clarence SIN
766 LEE Wei Liang Bill SIN
768 LIM Jia Li Jori SIN
772 TAY Zi Qiang SIN

9 024 Dal-Bo Daniel ARG
022 Bergero Juan Pablo ARG
026 De Torres Pablo ARG
023 Carreras Gonzalo ARG

1/3 Direct to Final 4/7 + next BT to SF Rest Out



Saturday August 15th, 2009
Race 132 C-4 Men 200m Heat 1 3:00 PM

Plan A
LANE BIB# LAST FIRST AFF

1

2 989 Paredes Edvard VEN
990 Ramos Anderson VEN
992 Medina Jaiker VEN
991 Laboraa Edvyn VEN

3 324 LUECK Thomas GER
327 REBSTOCK Erik GER
329 VERCH Ronald GER
333 WEND Chris GER

4 675 CHIRILA Iosif ROU
679 CRACIUN Sergiu ROU
680 CUCULICI Andrei ROU
686 MIRONCIC Florin-Giorgian ROU

5 392 BOZSIL Attila HUN
395 FOLTAN Laszlo HUN
400 HORVATH Gabor HUN
411 NEMETH Gergo HUN

6 423 SINGH Amarjeet IND
424 SINGH Amarjit IND
425 SINGH Gurdeep IND
426 SINGH Lakha IND

7 845 PICALLO Yeray ESP
850 RAMOS Damian ESP
853 RUIZ Miguel ESP
855 SANCHEZ Jose Manuel ESP

8

9

1/3 Direct to Final 4/7 + next BT to SF Rest Out



Saturday August 15th, 2009
Race 133 C-4 Men 200m Heat 2 3:05 PM

Plan A
LANE BIB# LAST FIRST AFF

1

2

3 137 BEAUCHESNE-SEVIGNY Gabriel CAN
164 MORTIMER Ian CAN
165 OLDERSHAW Mark CAN
172 RUSSELL Andrew CAN

4 083 BAHDANOVICH Andrei BLR
090 RABCHANKA Dzmitry BLR
092 VAITSISHKIN Dzmitry BLR
094 VAUCHETSKI Aliaksandr BLR

5 708 KOSTOGLOD Alexander RUS
715 LIPKIN Nikolay RUS
719 MELANTYEV Victor RUS
738 ULEGIN Sergey RUS

6 555 CACUILO Dimas MEX
556 CAPULTITLA Francisco MEX
558 CRISTOBAL Everavdo MEX
562 ROYO Alejandro MEX

7 915 DZHALILOV Ruslan UKR
918 KAMERILOV Denys UKR
922 KRUK Petro UKR
935 VERHELES Vitaliy UKR

8

9

1/3 Direct to Final 4/7 + next BT to SF Rest Out



Saturday August 15th, 2009
Race 134 K-4 Women 200m Heat 1 3:10 PM

Plan A
LANE BIB# LAST FIRST AFF

1 860 ANDERSSON Annika SWE
865 JOHANSSON Karin SWE
866 NORDLOW Josefin SWE
867 PALDANIAS Sofia SWE

2 044 BRIGEN-JONES Joanne AUS
046 DAVIS Hannah AUS
051 NICHOLLS Alana AUS
052 RUSS Lisa AUS

3 648 GOMES Beatriz POR
650 PORTELA Teresa POR
652 RODRIGUES Helena POR
653 SOUSA Joana POR

4 354 CAWTHORN Rachel GBR
361 MASON Hayleigh GBR
366 SAWERS Louisa GBR
370 WALKER Jessica GBR

5 394 FAZEKAS Krisztina HUN
401 JANICS Natasa HUN
406 KOVACS Katalin HUN
412 PAKSY Timea HUN

6 713 KYDINOVA Sveta RUS
716 LOBOVA Natalia RUS
729 SERGEEVA Anastasia RUS
737 TOMNIKOVA Alexandra RUS

7 842 PEDRUELO Laura ESP
847 PORTELA Ainara ESP
857 VARELA Ana ESP
858 VAZQUEZ Silvia ESP

8 762 CHEN Jiewen Andrea SIN
765 CHUA Irene Pei Xuan SIN
767 LEE Wei Ling Geraldine SIN
769 NG Xiang Ru Annabelle SIN

9

1/3 Direct to Final 4/7 + next BT to SF Rest Out



Saturday August 15th, 2009
Race 135 K-4 Women 200m Heat 2 3:15 PM

Plan A
LANE BIB# LAST FIRST AFF

1

2 312 DIETZE Tina GER
320 LEONHARDT Carolin GER
330 WAGNER-AUGUSTIN Katrin GER
331 WASSMUTH Conny GER

3 940 BURKE Jennifer USA
945 FARRAR-WELLMAN Ariel USA
946 FARRAR-WELLMAN Maia USA
955 MCELROY Kaitlyn USA

4 136 BARRE Mylanie CAN
148 FOURNEL Emilie CAN
152 GAUTHIER Kristin CAN
166 ORTON Genevieve CAN

5 617 GORZYNSKA Anna POL
620 KUCZKOWSKA Dorota POL
628 PAWELCZAK Sandra POL
635 WOJNAROWSKA Ewelina POL

6 749 KOLLO Szilvia SRB
750 MAJOR-KUBIK Renata SRB
752 PANDA Antonia SRB
755 TIBOR Marta SRB

7 103 CESAR PINTO Ariela BRA
108 GAMA Bruna Chicato R. BRA
111 PEREIRA Naaiane Fragoso BRA
114 VERGUTZ Ana Paula BRA

8 673 BERCHIU Nicoleta Christina ROU
676 CIOBANU Oana Alexandra ROU
684 LAURIC Irina ROU
688 PLESCA Sorina Bianca ROU

9

1/3 Direct to Final 4/7 + next BT to SF Rest Out



Final
Race 136 C-1 Women 200m Ex 3:25 PM

LANE BIB# LAST FIRST AFF
1 283 CORDELIER Sophie FRA
2 259 FRIEND CHUNG Mia Camelia ECU
3 155 HAYWOOD Nicole CAN
4 624 MADZIEWICZ Maja POL
5 268 ITKONEN Nina FIN
6 706 KAZAKOVA Maria RUS
7 115 COSTA Luciana BRA
8 956 MENKE Hannah USA
9 364 RIPPINGTON Samantha GBR

Race 137 K-1 Men 200m Semi 1 - 4 3:30 PM
Race 140 Plan D

3x3rd + 4x4th + 2x5th BT to Final B

Race 141 C-1 Men 200m Semi 1 - 2 3:55 PM
Race 142 Plan B

Race 143 K-1 Women 200mSemi 1 - 3 Semi 1 - 3 4:05 PM
Race 145 Plan C

Race 146 K-2 Men 200m Semi 1 - 3 4:20 PM
Race 148 Plan C

4/6 to Final B Rest Out

Saturday August 15, 2009

Saturday August 15, 2009

Saturday August 15, 2009

Saturday August 15, 2009

1/2 + next BT to Final A

2x5th + 4x6th +3 next BT to Final C Rest Out

1/3 To Final A
4/7 to Final B Rest Out

1/3 To Final A

Saturday August 15, 2009

1/3 To Final A
4/6 to Final B Rest Out



Race 149 C-2 Men 200m Semi 1 4:35 PM
Plan A

Race 150 K-2 Women 200m Semi 1 4:40 PM
Plan A

Race 151 K-4 Men 200m Semi 1 4:45 PM
Plan A

Race 152 C-4 Men 200m Semi 1 4:50 PM
Plan A

Race 153 K-4 Women 200m Semi 1 4:55 PM
Plan A

Race 154 K-1 Men 200m Final B 5:10 PM

Race 155 C-1 Men 200m Final B 5:15 PM

Race 156 K-1 Women 200m Final B 5:20 PM

1/3 To Final Rest Out

Saturday August 15, 2009

1/3 To Final Rest Out

Saturday August 15, 2009

1/3 To Final Rest Out

Saturday August 15, 2009

1/3 To Final Rest Out

Saturday August 15, 2009

Saturday August 15, 2009

1/3 To Final Rest Out

Saturday August 15, 2009

Saturday August 15, 2009

Saturday August 15, 2009



Race 157 K-2 Men 200m Final B 5:25 PM

Race 158 C-2 Men 200m Final B 5:30 PM

Race 159 K-2 Women 200m Final B 5:35 PM

Race 160 K-4 Men 200m Final B 5:40 PM

Race 161 K-4 Women 200m Final B 5:45 PM

Saturday August 15, 2009

Saturday August 15, 2009

Saturday August 15, 2009

Saturday August 15, 2009

Saturday August 15, 2009



162 K-1 Men 500m Final C 8:30 AM

163 K-2 Men 500m Final C 8:35 AM

Race 164 K-1 Men 500m Final A 9:03 AM

Race 165 C-1 Men 500m Final A 9:09 AM

Ceremony K-1 Men 500m 9:13 AM

Race 166 K-1 Women 500m Final A 9:21 AM

Ceremony C-1 Men 500m 9:25 AM

Race 167 K-2 Men 500m Final A 9:33 AM

Sunday August 16, 2009

Sunday August 16, 2009

Sunday August 16, 2009

Sunday August 16, 2009

Sunday August 16, 2009

Sunday August 16, 2009



Ceremony K-1 Women 500m 9:37 AM

Race 168 C-2 Men 500m Final A 9:45 AM

Ceremony K-2 Men 500m 9:49 AM

Race 169 K-2 Women 500m Final A 9:57 AM

Ceremony C-2 Men 500m 10:01 AM

Race 170 K-1 Men 200m Final A 10:09 AM

Race 171 C-1 Men 200m Final A 10:15 AM

Race 172 K-1 Women 200m Final A 10:21 AM

Sunday August 16, 2009

Sunday August 16, 2009

Sunday August 16, 2009

Sunday August 16, 2009

Sunday August 16, 2009



Ceremony K-2 Women 500m 10:25 AM

Race 173 K-1 Men 500m Final B 10:34 AM

Ceremony K-1 Men 200m 10:37 AM

Ceremony C-1 Men 200m 10:43 AM

Race 174 C-1 Men 500m Final B 10:49 AM

Ceremony K-1 Women 200m 10:53 AM

Race 175 K-1 Women 500m Final B 10:59 AM

Race 176 K-2 Men 500m Final B 11:04 AM

Sunday August 16, 2009

Sunday August 16, 2009

Sunday August 16, 2009

Sunday August 16, 2009



Race 177 C-2 Men 500m Final B 11:09 AM

Race 178 K-2 Women 500m Final B 11:14 AM

Final
Race 179 C-2 Women 500m EX 11:19 AM

LANE BIB# LAST FIRST AFF
1

2 153 HALAVREZOS Maria CAN
161 MARKS Jenna CAN

3 258 BELEN IBARRA TRIVINO Maria ECU
259 FRIEND CHUNG Mia Camelia ECU

4 281 CHOULET Morgane FRA
294 SANSINENA Marine FRA

5 364 RIPPINGTON Samantha GBR
367 SUTTLE Lisa GBR

6 938 BOTELER Pam USA
941 CRAWFORD Anna USA

7 115 COSTA Luciana BRA
104 DA CONCEICAO LIMA Camilada BRA

8

9

Race 180 K-2 Men 200m Final A 11:25 AM

Race 181 C-2 Men 200m Final A 11:30 AM

Sunday August 16, 2009

Sunday August 16, 2009

Sunday August 16, 2009

Sunday August 16, 2009

Sunday August 16, 2009



Ceremony K-2 Men 200m 11:33AM

Race 182 K-2 Women 200m Final A 11:39 AM

Ceremony C-2 Men 200m 11:42 AM

Race 183 K-4 Men 200m Final A 11:48 AM

Ceremony K-2 Women 200m 11:51 AM

Race 184 C-4 Men 200m Final A 11:57 AM

Ceremony K-4 Men 200m 12:00 PM

Race 185 K-4 Women 200m Final A 12:06 PM

Sunday August 16, 2009

Sunday August 16, 2009

Sunday August 16, 2009

Sunday August 16, 2009



Ceremony C-4 Men 200m 12:09 PM

Final 
Race 186 C-2 Women 200m Ex 12:15 PM

LANE BIB# LAST FIRST AFF
1

2 938 BOTELER Pam USA
941 CRAWFORD Anna USA

3 153 HALAVREZOS Maria CAN
161 MARKS Jenna CAN

4 291 LE ROY GWENNAELLE FRA
294 SANSINENA Marine FRA

5 364 RIPPINGTON Samantha GBR
367 SUTTLE Lisa GBR

6 258 BELEN IBARRA TRIVINO Maria ECU
259 FRIEND CHUNG Mia Camelia ECU

7 115 COSTA Luciana BRA
104 DA CONCEICAO LIMA Camilada BRA

8

9

Ceremony K-4 Women 200m12:18 PM

Ceremony C-1 Women 200m 12:24 PM

Ceremony C-1 Women500m 12:30 PM

Sunday August 16, 2009



Ceremony C-2 Women 200m 12:36 PM

Ceremony C-2 Women 500m 12:42 PM



Sunday August 16, 2009
Race 187 Paddleability K-2 Mixed TA&A 200m   Final Ex 1:30 PM

LANE BIB# LAST FIRST AFF
1

2

3 167 PEARSON Christopher CAN
174 SELINGER Christine CAN

4 944 DUNFORD Mark USA
953 LLOYD Rebecca USA

5 452 BIAGI Andrea ITA
462 PANI Anna ITA

6 358 GARDENER Lucy GBR
363 OLDHAM James GBR

7

8

9

Sunday August 16, 2009
Race 188 Paddleability C-2 Mixed LTA&A 200m   Final Ex 1:35 PM

LANE BIB# LAST FIRST AFF
1

2

3 948 HETKE Tami USA
958 PEREZ Augusto USA

4 461 NUCATOLA Benedetto ITA
466 TRUCCOLO Sandra ITA

5 278 AMIOT Séverine FRA
284 GEORGE Ludovic FRA

6 105 DE OLIVEIRAS RODRIGUES Jose BRA
113 TAVARES DA CONCEICAO Carlos Roberto BRA

7 160 MACDONALD Wayne CAN
175 SKINNER Adrienne CAN

8

9



Sunday August 16, 2009
Race 189 C-1 Men Relay Heat 1 1:45 PM

1/3 to Final + next 3 BT Rest Out
LANE BIB# LAST FIRST AFF

1

2 325 NUCK Robert GER
310 BRENDEL Sebastian GER
319 HOLTZ Stefan GER
324 LUECK Thomas GER

3 969 GERASIM Kochnev UZB
970 MEREY Medetov UZB
973 VADIM Menkov UZB
972 SERIK Mirbekov UZB

4 094 VAUCHETSKI Aliaksandr BLR
085 HARAZHA Dzianis BLR
090 RABCHANKA Dzmitry BLR
092 VAITSISHKIN Dzmitry BLR

5 841 OLIVIERA Andre ESP
824 CAL David ESP
822 BOUZA Jose Luis ESP
855 SANCHEZ Jose Manuel ESP

6 423 SINGH Amarjeet IND
424 SINGH Amarjit IND
425 SINGH Gurdeep IND
426 SINGH Lakha IND

7 392 BOZSIL Attila HUN
419 VAJDA Attila HUN
400 HORVATH Gabor HUN
395 FOLTAN Laszlo HUN

8 989 Paredes Edvard VEN
988 Soto Johan VEN
990 Ramos Anderson VEN
991 Laboraa Edvyn VEN

9



Sunday August 16, 2009
Race 190 C-1 Men Relay Heat 2 1:53 PM

1/3 to Final + next 3 BT Rest Out
LANE BIB# LAST FIRST AFF

1

2 487 TAKENAKA Issei JPN
480 MARUYAMA Koji JPN
484 SAKAMOTO Naoya JPN
478 KOKAJI Takayuki JPN

3 704 IGNATOV Evgeny RUS
734 SHTYL Ivan RUS
715 LIPKIN Nikolay RUS
719 MELANTYEV Victor RUS

4 137 BEAUCHESNE-SEVIGNY Gabriel CAN
172 RUSSELL Andrew CAN
165 OLDERSHAW Mark CAN
144 DALTON Richard CAN

5 286 HEMONIC Bertrand FRA
285 GOUBEL Mathieu FRA
295 SIMART Thomas FRA
296 TCHAMBA William FRA

6 677 COSTACHE Catalin ROU
686 MIRONCIC Florin-Giorgian ROU
675 CHIRILA Iosif ROU
681 DUMITREASCU Liviu ROU

7 534 MIASNIANKIN Jevgenij LTU
537 SUKLIN Jevgenij LTU
532 LABUCKAS Raimundas LTU
531 GADEIKIS Tomas LTU

8

9



Sunday August 16, 2009
Race 191 K-1 Women Relay Heat 1 2:01 PM

1/3 to Final + next 3 BT Rest Out
LANE BIB# LAST FIRST AFF

1

2 044 BRIGEN-JONES Joanne AUS
046 DAVIS Hannah AUS
051 NICHOLLS Alana AUS
052 RUSS Lisa AUS

3 698 BORISOVA Natalia RUS
705 KACHALOVA Yulia RUS
713 KYDINOVA Sveta RUS
737 TOMNIKOVA Alexandra RUS

4 842 PEDRUELO Laura ESP
847 PORTELA Ainara ESP
857 VARELA Ana ESP
858 VAZQUEZ Silvia ESP

5 103 CESAR PINTO Ariela BRA
108 GAMA Bruna Chicato R. BRA
111 PEREIRA Naaiane Fragoso BRA
114 VERGUTZ Ana Paula BRA

6 394 FAZEKAS Krisztina HUN
399 HEGYI Zomilla HUN
401 JANICS Natasa HUN
412 PAKSY Timea HUN

7 762 CHEN Jiewen Andrea SIN
765 CHUA Irene Pei Xuan SIN
767 LEE Wei Ling Geraldine SIN
769 NG Xiang Ru Annabelle SIN

8

9



Sunday August 16, 2009
Race 192 K-1 Women Relay Heat 2 2:09 PM

1/3 to Final + next 3 BT Rest Out
LANE BIB# LAST FIRST AFF

1

2 949 HOGAN Maggie USA
957 MICKLE Emily USA
963 VINSON Emily USA
964 WRIGHT Emily USA

3 617 GORZYNSKA Anna POL
620 KUCZKOWSKA Dorota POL
628 PAWELCZAK Sandra POL
633 WALCZYKIEWICZ Marta POL

4 315 FISCHER Fanny GER
328 REINHARDT Nicole GER
330 WAGNER-AUGUSTIN Katrin GER
331 WASSMUTH Conny GER

5 140 BYERS Kia CAN
148 FOURNEL Emilie CAN
150 FURNEAUX Karen CAN
166 ORTON Genevieve CAN

6 223 ADAMOVA Anna CZE
225 BLAHOVA Jana CZE
229 HROCHOVA Lenka CZE
231 SEBESTOVA Jana CZE

7 860 ANDERSSON Annika SWE
865 JOHANSSON Karin SWE
866 NORDLOW Josefin SWE
867 PALDANIAS Sofia SWE

8

9



Sunday August 16, 2009
Race 193 K-1 Men Relay Heat 1 2:17 PM

1/2 to Final + next 3 BT Rest Out
LANE BIB# LAST FIRST AFF

1

2 232 SOUCEK Jan CZE
233 SRAMEK Braniskav CZE
234 STERBA Jan CZE
235 SVAB Filip CZE

3 823 BRAVO Alvaro ESP
830 CRAVIOTTO Saul ESP
836 LLERA Francisco ESP
844 PEREZ Carlos ESP

4 626 NICKOWSKI Marcin POL
627 OLEJNICZAK Mateusz POL
630 SIEMIONOWSKI Piotr POL
634 WARDOWICZ Dawid POL

5 703 HOVANSKY Sergey RUS
707 KONONUK Artem RUS
717 LYAPUNOV Kirill RUS
742 ZAVOLSKIY Viktor RUS

6 521 RUMJANCEVS Aleksejs LAT
522 STRAUME Krists LAT
523 UPITIS Martins LAT
524 ZALUPE Kristaps LAT

7 311 BROECKL Norman GER
314 EMS Jonas GER
323 LUBISCH Torsten GER
326 RAUHE Ronald GER

8 943 DOLAN Ryan USA
950 HORNSBY Tim USA
951 HOUSE Morgan USA
954 MAXWELL Dion USA

9



Sunday August 16, 2009
Race 194 K-1 Men Relay Heat 2 2:25 PM

1/2 to Final + next 3 BT Rest Out
LANE BIB# LAST FIRST AFF

1

2 101 BITENCOURT RIBEIRO Gilvan BRA
102 BITENCOURT RIBEIRO Givago BRA
107 FREITAS SILVA Edson Isaias BRA
109 MAEHLER Roberto BRA

3 481 MATSUSHITA Momotaro JPN
482 MIZUMOTO Keiji JPN
486 SUZUKI Yasuhiro JPN
488 WATANABE Hiroki JPN

4 145 DEJONGE Mark CAN
146 DOBER JR. Richard CAN
149 FOURNEL Hugues CAN
178 WILLOWS Andrew CAN

5 764 CHUA Lip Heng Clarence SIN
766 LEE Wei Liang Bill SIN
768 LIM Jia Li Jori SIN
772 TAY Zi Qiang SIN

6 280 BURGER Guillaume FRA
288 HYBOIS Arnaud FRA
290 JOUVE Sébastien FRA
293 LUTZ Jean Baptiste FRA

7 807 ARTHUR Michael RSA
808 BURDEN Nic RSA
811 LOUW Greg RSA
814 STUBBS Nick RSA

8

9



Sunday August 16, 2009
Race 195 K-1 Men Relay Heat 3 2:33 PM

1/2 to Final + next 3 BT Rest Out
LANE BIB# LAST FIRST AFF

1

2 041 ALAGICH Chris AUS
048 GOBLE Matthew AUS
050 MORRISON Luke AUS
055 URQUHART Matthew AUS

3 557 COITINA Manuel MEX
559 LETCAE Dragos MEX
564 TAMEZ Alfredo MEX
565 VALDEZ Jesus MEX

4 087 MAKHNEU Vadzim BLR
089 PIATRUSHENKA Raman BLR
091 TURCHYN Dziamyan BLR
093 VALKO Taras BLR

5 238 BLEIBACH Kasper DEN
245 NIELSEN Casper DEN
246 NIELSEN Lasse DEN
247 OESTERGAARD Esben DEN

6 388 BEE Istvan HUN
393 DOMBI Rudolf HUN
397 GYERTYANOS Gergely HUN
402 KADLER Viktor HUN

7 863 BARSK Johannes SWE
864 GUSTAFSSON Anders SWE
869 SVANQUIST Christian SWE
870 SVENSSON Anders SWE

8

9



Ceremony Paddleability K-2 Mixed TA&A 2:40 PM

Ceremony Paddleability C-2 Mixed LTA&A 2:46 PM

Race 196 C-1 Men Relay Final 2:52 PM

Race 197 K-1 Women Relay Final 3:00 PM

Race 198 K-1 Men Relay Final 3:08 PM

Ceremony C-1 Men Relay 3:14 PM

Ceremony K-1 Women Relay 3:20 PM

Ceremony K-1 Men Relay 3:26 PM

Sunday August 16, 2009

Sunday August 16, 2009

Sunday August 16, 2009



Closing Ceremonies     3:35 PM


